DINING ROOM

PARIS GRILL

DARDOT'S \C
MENU N

¢ BAR SNACKS

Savoursmiths crisps £3.5
Cambrook mixed roasted nuts £4
Chilli crackers £4

Marinated olives £4

French bread, salted butter £3

¢ LIGHTER DISHES

Tempura black tiger prawns on baby gem salad, sweet chilli sauce £16.5
Truffle risotto, wild mushroom, parmesan crisp £19.5

Deep fried brie, cranberry chutney (v) £10.5

Classic caesar salad (v) £16 - with chicken £22

¢ BARDOT MAINS

Paris Grill fillet steak sandwich, mustard mayo, french fries £19.75

Grilled chicken sandwich, tarragon mayo, french fries £15.95

Crab, prawn & crayfish sandwich, brown bread, french fries £16.95

Merguez spiced lamb sausage sandwich, lyonnaise onions, french fries £17.95

Scottish loch smoked salmon sandwich, creme fraiche, brown bread, french fries £17.95
Steak burger, tomato, baby gem, red onion, gherkin, cheese, french fries £20
Croque-monsieur £13.95 - french fries - £5.5 supplement

Croque-madame £14.95 - french fries - £5.5 supplement

Steak sandwich platter - for 4 people £75

¢ SWEETS

Traditional Christmas pudding, brandy sauce (v) £9

Bread and butter pudding, calvados sauce (v) £9.5

Baileys cremé brileé, cinnamon shortbread (v) £9.95

Glazed apple taste tatin, caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream (v) £9.95
Warm chocolate brownie, brandy ice cream (v) £9.95

Selection of ice creams/sorbets (v) (ve) £9

Regional French cheeses, plum chutney (v) £15.75

V.AT included @ current rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Be sure to inform your server if you have any allergies.
(gf) gluten free. (v) vegetarian. (ve) vegan. Most items available gluten free.



DINING ROOM

PARIS GRILL

WINES,
DEERS

¢ WHITE WINE

Bellefontaine, Sauvignon Blanc (Fra)
De Visu, Grenache Blanc (Fra)
Macon-Charnay, Chardonnay (Fra)
Peacock Ridge, Chenin Blanc (Sa)
Picpoul de Pinet, Duc de Morny (Fra)

¢ RED WINE

Bellefontaine, Merlot (Fra)

Les Voilets, Pinot Noir (Fra)

De Visu, Grenache Noir (Fra)
Mont Rocher, Malbec (Fra)
Sixty Clicks, Shiraz (Aus)

58 Guineas Claret (Fra)

Kaiken Ultra, Malbec (Arg)
Chateau Milon, St Emilion (Fra)

o ROSE WINE

Pasquiers, Grenache Noir Roseé (Fra)
Monte Carlo Azure, Cotes de Provence (Fra)

¢ 330ML BOTTLES

Birra Moretti
Budvar
Peroni

¢ DRAUGHT

Peroni
Pilsner
Guinness
Level Head
IPA

Magners Cider
Peroni O — Italy (330ml) (non-alcoholic)

Please ask for our full, hand selected wine list.

175ML

£6.9
£7.5
£89

175ML

£6.9
£7.5
£7.5
£8.1

175ML

£6.9

£56
£56
£56

£7.0
£6.8
£7.0
£7.1
£7.0

£5.8
£4.38

BOTTLE

£285
£295

£41
£285
£329

BOTTLE

£285
£295
£295
£315
£305
£315

£36

£42

BOTTLE

£28.5
£40

V.AT included @ current rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Be sure to inform your server if you have any allergies.

25ml shot measures, 125ml glass measures and half pint measures are available upon request.



