BARDOT'S MENU



A BAR SNACKS

Savoursmiths crisps £3.5
Cambrook mixed roasted nuts £4
Chilli crackers £4
Marinated olives £4
French bread, salted butter £3

♦ LIGHTER DISHES

Tempura black tiger prawns on baby gem salad, sweet chilli sauce £16.5 Truffle risotto, wild mushroom, parmesan crisp £19.5 Deep fried brie, cranberry chutney (v) £10.5 Classic caesar salad (v) £16 - with chicken £22

A BARDOT MAINS

Paris Grill fillet steak sandwich, mustard mayo, french fries £19.75
Grilled chicken sandwich, tarragon mayo, french fries £15.95
Crab, prawn & crayfish sandwich, brown bread, french fries £16.95
Merguez spiced lamb sausage sandwich, lyonnaise onions, french fries £17.95
Scottish loch smoked salmon sandwich, crème fraîche, brown bread, french fries £17.95
Steak burger, tomato, baby gem, red onion, gherkin, cheese, french fries £20
Croque-monsieur £13.95 - french fries - £5.5 supplement
Croque-madame £14.95 - french fries - £5.5 supplement
Steak sandwich platter - for 4 people £75

♦ SWEETS

Traditional Christmas pudding, brandy sauce (v) £9
Bread and butter pudding, calvados sauce (v) £9.5
Baileys cremé brûleé, cinnamon shortbread (v) £9.95
Glazed apple taste tatin, caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream (v) £9.95
Warm chocolate brownie, brandy ice cream (v) £9.95
Selection of ice creams/sorbets (v) (ve) £9
Regional French cheeses, plum chutney (v) £15.75

V.A.T included @ current rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Be sure to inform your server if you have any allergies.

(gf) gluten free. (v) vegetarian. (ve) vegan. Most items available gluten free.

WINES, BEERS







♦ WHITE WINE	175ML	BOTTLE
Bellefontaine, Sauvignon Blanc (Fra)	£6.9	£28.5
De Visu, Grenache Blanc (Fra)	£7.5	£29.5
Macon-Charnay, Chardonnay (Fra)	£8.9	£41
Peacock Ridge, Chenin Blanc (Sa)		£28.5 £32.9
Picpoul de Pinet, Duc de Morny (Fra)		132.9
* RED WINE	175ML	BOTTLE
Bellefontaine, Merlot (Fra)	£6.9	£28.5
Les Voilets, Pinot Noir (Fra)	£7.5	£29.5
De Visu, Grenache Noir (Fra)	£7.5	£29.5
Mont Rocher, Malbec (Fra)	£8.1	£31.5
Sixty Clicks, Shiraz (Aus)		£30.5
58 Guineas Claret (Fra)		£31.5
Kaiken Ultra, Malbec (Arg)		£36
Château Milon, St Emilion (Fra)		£42
♦ ROSÉ WINE	175ML	BOTTLE
Pasquiers, Grenache Noir Rosé (Fra)	£6.9	£28.5
Monte Carlo Azure, Côtes de Provenc	ce (Fra)	£40
♦ 330ML BOTTLES		
◆ 330ML BOTTLES Birra Moretti	£5.6	
	£5.6 £5.6	
Birra Moretti		
Birra Moretti Budvar	£5.6	
Birra Moretti Budvar Peroni DRAUGHT	£5.6 £5.6	
Birra Moretti Budvar Peroni DRAUGHT Peroni	£5.6 £5.6	
Birra Moretti Budvar Peroni DRAUGHT	£5.6 £5.6	
Birra Moretti Budvar Peroni DRAUGHT Peroni Pilsner	£5.6 £5.6 £7.0 £6.8	
Birra Moretti Budvar Peroni DRAUGHT Peroni Pilsner Guinness	£5.6 £5.6 £7.0 £6.8 £7.0	
Birra Moretti Budvar Peroni DRAUGHT Peroni Pilsner Guinness Level Head IPA	£5.6 £5.6 £7.0 £6.8 £7.0 £7.1 £7.0	
Birra Moretti Budvar Peroni DRAUGHT Peroni Pilsner Guinness Level Head	£5.6 £5.6 £7.0 £6.8 £7.0 £7.1 £7.0	

Please ask for our full, hand selected wine list.

 $V.A.T\ included\ @\ current\ rate.\ An\ optional\ 12.5\%\ service\ charge\ will\ be\ added\ to\ your\ bill.$ Be sure to inform your server if you have any allergies.

25ml shot measures, 125ml glass measures and half pint measures are available upon request.